15, 2 X GHATAK & CO,
o GTERED ACCOUNTANTS

LIABILITIES
ENERAL FLIND
s perLast Afc
id. Surplus
id. Building Development
551 TDS
silding Development fund

s5:Transterred to. General
nd

JRRENT LIARILITIES
1dit Fees
s5: Tranfer Lo ANPS

arth Foint School BfF

irbati Land & Housing Developer

PARBATI TEACHERS TRAINING INSTITUTE

(Under the management of Parbati Education Saclety)
STREET NO:-NH NO-2, CHANDA
P.0:- KALIPAHARI, (RATIBATI)-713339, JAMURIA

v ASC

BEMGAL

BALAMCE SHEET AS AT 315T MARCH"2023

AMOUNT AMOUNT

36,218,296.23
9,108,715.70
45,327,011.93
2,434,000.00
47,761,011.93

22,002.00 47,739,000.93
2,434,000.00
2,434,000.00

2,434,000.00 -

30,000.00
30,000.00

995,000.00

1,000,000.00

C/F 9,736,009.93

ASSETS
FIXED ASSETS

LAND & BLILDING : BfF
Add:- Building construction
during the year

LAND b/f
Land Purchase during the year

Including Stamp Duty & Registration

COMPUTER B/F
Less: Depriciation

Less: Depriciation

LIBRARY BOOKS. BfF
Add: Purchase during the year

Less:- Depriciation

LABORATORY EQUIPMENTS : B/F
Less:- Depricialion

PROJECTOR B/F
Less:- Depriciation

CCTV BfF
Add: During The Year

Less:- Depriciation

Router b/ff
Less:- Depriciation

¥
BIO-METRIC
Advance For Parbati Educational
Society City Office BfF
FDR BJF

Accrued Interest BfF
Add. During the year

Less: TDS
Advance Salary b/t

Land Advance

Parbati Educational Soclety

Cont. Page:-2

LIPPER CHELIDANGA

ASANSOL-T13304
Mab.No:0832102760
AMOUNT AMOUNT
23,104,991.00
11,434,000.00 34,628,991.00
5,823,000.00
619,078.00 5,442,078.00
150,814.39
22,622.16 128,192.23
676,686.45
67,664.65 609,017.51
485, 746.42
485,746.42
48,574.64 43717178
235,141.37
3527121 199,870.16
16,182.20
2,427.33 13,754.87
23,950.88
104,567.00
128,917.88
19,337.68 109,580.20
736.95
110.54 626.41
6,500.00
1,078,000.00
2,400,000.00
697,670.00
104,638.00
0230800
20,928.00 781,330.00
20,000.00
300,000.00
1,100,000.00
T 48,355,162.46




/5. P.K. GHATAK & CO.

{ARERED ACCOUNTANTS
LIABILITIES AMOUNT

B/fF

FOR PARBATI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

_f’:ﬂ_s:&}\ —cn 2 ;‘«.‘{Ah{g

PRESIDENT

P il o T

»arbati Edug
tl\mmab

Sacretery

(2)

BATI TEACHE
[Under the management of Parbati Education Society)
PLOT NC:—540 & 647, STREET NO:-NH NO-2, CHANDA,
PO KALIPAHARI, [RATIBATI], JAMURIA

DIST:-

RAIN 1N

DWAN , WEST BENGAL

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 3157 MARCH"2023

MO

49,738,009.93

49,738,000.93

ASSETS

B/F

i Cash At Bank
Bank of Maharastra
ASC HO. 60126207188
Axis Bank Asansol
AJC ND. 914010023523789
HDFC Bank
AfC NO, 50200024822331
KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK
AfC.NO, 4713816330
TOS on FOR b/f
TDS5 On FOR byF
TO5 ON CASH WITHDRAWL b/f

Less Transfer to Geneeal Fund

TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWL 22-23
TD5 ON FDR

CASH IN HAND

UPPER CHELIDANGA
ASANSOL-T13304
Mob.No:3832192760

AMOUNT AMOUNT

48,255,162.46
36,890.75
45,942 87

§23,830.48 1,006,664.10
7,095.00
13,307.00
1,600.00
22,002.00

10,000.00

20,928.00

445,255.42

49,738,009.93

INTERMS OF OUR REPORT OF EVEN DATE
FOR M/S.

(FRADIP KUMAR GHATAK)

PROPRIETOR




BA/S. P.K. GHATAK & CO.
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

KPEM E
To  Accounting Charges
To Adevertisement
Bank Charges
Refreshment
- Diesel Expenses
" Printing & Stationery
Mizscellaneous Expenses
" Repair & Maintenance
Salary
Gardening Expenses
= Cleaning & Sanitary Exp.
Electrical Expenses
" Extarnal Exam
b Center fees (D.ELED)
1 D.ELED Registration
weabsite maitanenance Exp
i Electricity Bill
- Travelling Expanses
" Affiligation for B.Ed
Interview Expenses
Cultural Frogramme:
"' B.ED Ragistration
B.ED Examination Fees
N tdunicipality Tax o
s Depriclation
Legal Expenses
inlernet Expenses
Exgratia Expenses

Surplus (Excess of Income
Cver Expenditura]

FOR PARBATI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

P\ O

PRESIDENT

UPPER CHELIDANGA
ASANSOL-T13304
Maob.No:9832192760

PARBA C TRAINING ITUTE
{Under the management of Parbatl Education Society)
STREET NO:-NH NC-2, CHANDA

ne el

P.O:- KALIPAHARI, (RATIBATI)-713339, JAMURIA
- PASCH RO BENGAL

INC EXPE URE Al

AMOUNT AMOUNT
30,000.00
9,240.00
2,065.10
29,400.00
26,500.00
7,722.00
47,415.00
39,589.00
4,190,400.00
16,773.00
17,373.00
35,023.00
184,000.00
17,000.00
27,030.00
21,200.00
181,726.00
83,110.00
100,059.00
15,000.00
£9,950,00
45,059.00
160,978.00
36,640.00
196,012.20
25,400.00
9,250,00
349,060.00

9,108,715.70

15,092,730.00

L\

F EY ENDED MA|

[NCOME

By Admission Fees [B.ED)

" Tution Fees (B.ED)

" Liabary Fees for Books (B.ED)
" Examination Fees (B.ED)

“  Sagsion Charges (B.ED)

“  Admission Fees (D.ELED)

" Tution Fees [D.ELED)

" Bank Interest
" Accrued Interest

l,,
E

AMOUNT

564,000.00
10,794,000.00
188,000.00
188,000.00
1,128,000.00
120,000.00
1,205,000.00

1,092.00
104,638.00

35@55130.00

INTERMS OF OUR REPORT OF EVEN DATE

FOR M/5. B.K. GHATAK & CO.

sl

(PRADIP KUMAR GHATAK)
PROPRIETOR



M5, P.E. GHATAK & CO. UPPER CHELIDANGA

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS . ASANSOL-T13304 i
Mob,.No:9832192760

Pa CHERS T ING IN
{Under the management of Parbati Education Society)
STREET NO:-NH NO-2, CHANDA
P.0:- KALIPAHARI, [RATIBATI}-713339, JAMURIA

DIST:- PAS BARDHANM BE
REC MO PAY M UNT FOR YEAR ENDE KA 23
RICEIF AMOLINT AMOLUNT PAYMENTS A MT ANMOUNT
By Accounting Charges 30,000.00
* Advertisement Expenses 9,240.00
To Opening Balance ®  Bank Charges 1,065.10
" Cash |n Hand 510,500.50 *  Refreshment 29,400.00
" Cash at Bank *  Diesel Expenses 25,500.00
Bank of Maharastra “  Printing & Stationery 7,722.00
AJCNO. 60126207188 2281 *  Miscellaneous Expenses 47,415.00
Axis Bank Asansol " Repair B Maintenance 39,589.00
ASC ND, 914010023523789 36,211.75 *  Salary 4,190,400.00
HODFC Bank ®  Gardening Expenses 16,773.00
AJC MO, 5020002482239 446,001,857 *  (Cleaning & Sanltary Exp. 17,373.00
KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK " Electrical Expenses 36,023.00
AJC.NO, 4713816330 1,393,137.08 1,875,374.11 " Extarnzl Exam 184,000.00
" Center fees (DLELED) 17,000.00
" D.ELED Registration 27,030.00
*  Website maltalnance Exp. 21,200.00
" Admission Fees {B.ED} 564,000.00 *  Electricity Bill 181,726.00
" Tution Fees (B.ED] 10,794,000.00 *  Travelling Expenses 93,110.00
®  Lizbary Fees for Books (B.ED) 188,000.00 *  Affiligation for B.Ed 100,059.00
= Exarnination Fees {B.EDY) 188,000.00 " Interview Expenses 15,000.00
" Session Charges (B.ED) 1,128,000.00 " Cubtural Programme 69,990.00
" Admission Fees (D.ELED] 220,000.00 " B.ED Ragistration 45,059.00
Tutlon Fees (DLELED) 1,%05,000.00 " B.ED Examination Fees 160,978.00
“  Bullding Development Fees 2,434,000.00 ®  Municipality Tax 36,640.00
Bank Interest 1,082.00 17.422,092.00 =  Legal Expenses 25,400.00
*  |nternet Expenics 9,250.00
" Building Expenses 11,434,000.00
“  Parbati Land & Housing Developer 1,000,000.00 *  Land Purchase 5809,998.00
" Land Advance 300,000.00
" TDS ON CASH WITHORAWAL 10,000.00
e\ ¥ 104,967.00
" stamp Duty & Registration Charges Land 29,080.00
" parbati Educational Sociaty 1,100,000.00
*  Exgratia Expense 349,060.00
*  Closing Balance Bank
*  pank of Maharastra
" AJCNO, 60126207188
" Axis Bank Asansol
" AJCNC. 9140100235237E9 36,890,715
" HDFC Bank
" AJCNO. S0200024822391 45,942 87
" KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK
" AJCNO. 4713816330 923,830.48 1,006,664.10
= Cash inHand 445,255.42
20,B07,966.61 20,807,966.61
FOR PARBATI EDUCATIONAL S0CI INTERMS OF OUR REPORT OF EVEN DATE
,,Z'ig-* f! m ! Q.05 FOR M/5. P.K. GHATAK B CO.
PRESIDENT

[PRADIP KUMAR GHATAK]
PROPRIETOR

i By

Secretary




